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BRAND-GENERIC INDEX

Brand Generic Therapeutic Class Pharmaceutical Uses†

Abilify®  aripiprazole  Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder/Depression

Aciphex®  rabeprazole  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

Adderall®  amphetamine/dextroamphetamine   Stimulant Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

Advair Diskus® fluticasone/salmeterol Antiasthmatic Asthma/COPD

Advil® ibuprofen NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Altace® ramipril  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

Ambien CR®  zolpidem extended-release Hypnotic Insomnia 

Ambien® zolpidem  Hypnotic Insomnia 

Amitiza®  lubiprostone  Gastrointestinal Agent Constipation/Opioid-Induced Constipation

Amrix®  cyclobenzaprine extended-release Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Anaprox® DS   naproxen sodium NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Androgel® testosterone Androgen Testosterone Deficiency

Antivert® meclizine  Antiemetic Nausea/Vomiting

Arthrotec® diclofenac/misoprostol NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Atarax® hydroxyzine Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Itching 

Ativan®  lorazepam  Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Insomnia 

Augmentin®  amoxicillin/clavulanate potassium Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Avinza®        morphine extended-release Opioid Analgesic Pain

Bactrim® DS    sulfamethoxazole/trimethoprim Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Bactroban®   mupirocin Antiinfective - Topical Skin Infections 

BuSpar®  buspirone  Antianxiety Agent Anxiety 

Butrans® buprenorphine Opioid Analgesic Pain

Bystolic® nebivolol  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

Cataflam®    diclofenac potassium NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Catapres®      clonidine  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

Celebrex® celecoxib NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Celexa®  citalopram  Antidepressant Depression

Cialis®  tadalafil  Misc Cardiovascular Erectile Dysfunction/Enlarged Prostate

Cipro®         ciprofloxacin Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Cleocin®       clindamycin  Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Clinoril® sulindac NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Colace® docusate sodium Laxative Constipation 

Combivent®  
Respimat® ipratropium bromide/albuterol Antiasthmatic COPD

Constulose® lactulose Laxative Constipation 

Conzip® tramadol extended-release Opioid Analgesic Pain

Coreg®  carvedilol  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

Coumadin® warfarin  Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

Cozaar®       losartan potassium  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

Crestor®  rosuvastatin  Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

Cymbalta® duloxetine  Antidepressant Depression/Pain/Anxiety

Daypro® oxaprozin NSAID Pain/Inflammation

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug  COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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Deltasone®  prednisone  Corticosteroid Inflammatory Disorders 

Depakote®     divalproex Anticonvulsant Seizures/Migraine/Bipolar Disorder

Depakote® ER divalproex extended-release Anticonvulsant Seizures/Migraine/Bipolar Disorder

Desyrel® trazodone  Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia

Dexilant™ dexlansoprazole  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

Dilantin®     phenytoin Anticonvulsant Seizures

Dilaudid®  hydromorphone  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Diovan®  valsartan  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

Ditropan XL® oxybutynin extended-release Urinary Antispasmodic Overactive Bladder 

Dolophine®     methadone  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Duexis® ibuprofen/famotidine NSAID/Histamine Blocker Arthritis/Ulcer Risk Reduction

Dulcolax® Suppository bisacodyl Laxative Constipation 

Duragesic® fentanyl Opioid Analgesic Pain

EC-Naprosyn® naproxen delayed-release NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Ecotrin®  aspirin  Non-Opioid Analgesic Pain/Inflammation/Fever

Effexor®  venlafaxine   Antidepressant Depression

Effexor® XR venlafaxine extended-release Antidepressant Depression 

Elavil® amitriptyline Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia/Nerve Pain

Eliquis® apixaban  Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

Embeda® morphine/naltrexone Opioid Analgesic Pain

Esgic®/Fioricet®         butalbital/acetaminophen/caffeine  Non-Opioid Analgesic Headache

Exalgo®  hydromorphone extended-release Opioid Analgesic Pain

Feldene® piroxicam NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Flector® Patch diclofenac patch Topical NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Flexeril® cyclobenzaprine  Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Flomax®        tamsulosin  Misc Genitourinary Product Enlarged Prostate

Flonase® fluticasone Corticosteroid - Nasal Allergies 

Glucophage® metformin  Antidiabetic High Blood Sugar 

Gralise® gabapentin  Anticonvulsant Nerve Pain 

Horizant®  gabapentin enacarbil Anticonvulsant Restless Legs Syndrome

Hydrodiuril® hydrochlorothiazide  Diuretic High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure 

Hysingla® ER  hydrocodone extended-release  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Imitrex® sumatriptan  Migraine Product Migraine

Inderal® propranolol  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Migraine

Inderal® LA propranolol extended-release Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Migraine

Isentress®  raltegravir  Antiviral Human Immunodeficiency Virus Infection

Kadian®  morphine extended-release Opioid Analgesic Pain

Keflex®      cephalexin  Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Kenalog® triamcinolone Corticosteroid - Topical Inflammatory Disorders 

Keppra® levetiracetam Antianxiety Agent Seizures 

Klonopin®     clonazepam Anticonvulsant Seizures/Panic Disorder

Klor-Con® potassium chloride Mineral & Electrolyte Potassium Deficiency 

Lamictal® lamotrigine Anticonvulsant Seizures/Bipolar Disorder 

Lasix®  furosemide  Diuretic High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure 

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug  COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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Levaquin®  levofloxacin  Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Lexapro® escitalopram  Antidepressant Depression

Lidoderm® Patch lidocaine patch Topical Analgesic - Anesthetic Nerve Pain 

Linzess®  linaclotide  Gastrointestinal Agent Constipation/Irritable Bowel Syndrome

Lioresal® baclofen  Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Spasticity

Lipitor®  atorvastatin  Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

Lodine® etodolac NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Lodine® ER etodolac extended-release NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Lopressor® metoprolol tartrate  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Angina

Lovenox® enoxaparin Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

Lunesta®  eszopiclone  Hypnotic Insomnia 

Lyrica® pregabalin Anticonvulsant Fibromyalgia/Seizures/Nerve Pain

Medrol® methylprednisolone  Corticosteroid Inflammatory Disorders 

Minipress®  prazosin Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

MiraLAX® polyethylene glycol Laxative Constipation 

Mobic® meloxicam NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Movantik® naloxegol  Gastrointestinal Agent Opioid-Induced Constipation

Moxatag® amoxicillin extended-release Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

MS Contin® morphine extended-release Opioid Analgesic Pain

Naprosyn® naproxen NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Neurontin® gabapentin Anticonvulsant Seizures/Nerve Pain

New Terocin Lotion methyl salicylate/capsaicin/menthol Dermatological - Topical Topical Pain Relief 

Nexium®  esomeprazole magnesium  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

Norco® hydrocodone/acetaminophen  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Norflex®       orphenadrine  Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Norvasc® amlodipine  Antihypertensiver High Blood Pressure/Angina

Nucynta®  tapentadol  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Nucynta® ER  tapentadol extended-release  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Nuvigil® armodafinil  Stimulant Narcolepsy/Sleep Apnea/Shift Work Disorder

Opana®  oxymorphone  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Opana® ER  oxymorphone extended-release  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Orudis® ketoprofen NSAID Pain/Inflammation

OxyContin® oxycodone extended-release  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Pamelor®       nortriptyline  Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia/Nerve Pain

Parafon Forte® DSC chlorzoxazone  Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Paxil®  paroxetine  Antidepressant Depression 

Pennsaid® Solution diclofenac solution Topical NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Pepcid®        famotidine  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD 

Percocet® oxycodone/acetaminophen  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Phenergan®  promethazine  Antihistamine Nausea/Vomiting 

Plavix®  clopidogrel  Hematological Post Stroke/Heart Attack 

Pred Forte® prednisolone Ophthalmic Eye Inflammation 

Prevacid®  lansoprazole  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

Prilosec®    omeprazole  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug  COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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Pristiq® desvenlafaxine extended-release Antidepressant Depression

ProAir® HFA albuterol sulfate Antiasthmatic Asthma 

Protonix® pantoprazole  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

Provigil®  modafinil  Stimulant Narcolepsy/Sleep Apnea/Shift Work Disorder

Prozac®  fluoxetine  Antidepressant Depression

Relafen® nabumetone NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Remeron®  mirtazapine  Antidepressant Depression 

Requip® ropinirole Antiparkinsonian Parkinson's Disease/Restless Legs Syndrome

Restoril™ temazepam  Hypnotic Insomnia 

Risperdal®     risperidone  Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder

Ritalin®    methylphenidate Stimulant Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

Robaxin® methocarbamol Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Roxicodone® oxycodone Opioid Analgesic Pain

Senokot®  sennosides Laxative Constipation 

Senokot-S® senna/docusate sodium Laxative Constipation 

Seroquel XR® quetiapine extended-release Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder/Depression

Seroquel®  quetiapine  Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder

Silvadene® silver sulfadiazine Antiinfective - Topical Burn Wound

Sinequan® doxepin Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia 

Singulair®  montelukast  Antiasthmatic Asthma/Allergic Rhinitis

Skelaxin® metaxalone  Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Soma® carisoprodol  Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Spiriva®  
Handihaler® tiotropium  Antiasthmatic COPD

Suboxone® buprenorphine/naloxone Opioid Analgesic Opioid dependence 

Subutex® buprenorphine Opioid Analgesic Opioid dependence 

Symbicort® budesonide/formoterol Antiasthmatic Asthma/COPD

Synthroid®     levothyroxine  Thyroid Thyroid Hormone Deficiency

Tegretol®   carbamazepine Anticonvulsant Seizures/Bipolar Disorder/Nerve Pain

Tenormin®  atenolol  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Angina

Terocin Patch lidocaine/menthol Dermatological - Topical Topical Pain Relief 

Tivorbex® indomethacin NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Topamax® topiramate Anticonvulsant Seizures/Migraine

Toprol-XL® metoprolol extended-release Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure/Angina

Toradol® ketorolac NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Tricor® fenofibrate Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

Trileptal® oxcarbazepine Anticonvulsant Seizures

Trintellix®  vortioxetine  Antidepressant Depression

Truvada® emtricitabine/tenofovir Antiviral Human Immunodeficiency Virus Infection

Tylenol® Extra Strength  acetaminophen extra-strength Non-Opioid Analgesic Pain/Fever

Tylenol® with Codeine #3 acetaminophen/codeine  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Ultracet®  tramadol/acetaminophen  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Ultram® tramadol Opioid Analgesic Pain

Ultram® ER  tramadol extended-release Opioid Analgesic Pain

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug  COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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Valium® diazepam  Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Muscle spasms

Ventolin®/Proventil® albuterol nebulizer solution Antiasthmatic Asthma

Viagra® sildenafil  Misc Cardiovascular Erectile Dysfunction/Pulmonary Hypertension

Vibramycin® doxycycline hyclate  Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Vicoprofen®   hydrocodone/ibuprofen  Opioid Analgesic Pain

Viibryd®  vilazodone  Antidepressant Depression

Vimovo® naproxen/esomeprazole NSAID/Proton Pump Inhibitor Arthritis/Ulcer Risk Reduction

Vistaril® hydroxyzine pamoate  Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Itching 

Voltaren® diclofenac NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Voltaren® Gel diclofenac gel Topical NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Voltaren®-XR diclofenac extended-release NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Wellbutrin XL® bupropion extended-release Antidepressant Depression 

Wellbutrin®    bupropion  Antidepressant Depression 

Xanax® alprazolam  Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Panic Disorder

Xarelto® rivaroxaban  Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

Xylocaine® lidocaine ointment Dermatological - Topical Numbing/Nerve Pain 

Zanaflex® tizanidine Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

Zantac®  ranitidine  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD 

Zestril® lisinopril  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

Zetia®  ezetimibe  Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

Zipsor® diclofenac potassium NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Zithromax® azithromycin  Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

Zocor® simvastatin  Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

Zofran®        ondansetron  Antiemetic Nausea/Vomiting

Zoloft®  sertraline  Antidepressant Depression

Zonegran® zonisamide Anticonvulsant Seizures

Zorvolex® diclofenac NSAID Pain/Inflammation

Zyprexa®  olanzapine  Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder/Depression

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED = Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug  COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease

DISCLAIMERS: The information is provided AS IS, for informational purposes only, and is not intended to constitute medical advice or to be used for diagnostic or treatment  
purposes. Optum does not warrant or guarantee the accuracy of this information and is not responsible for any results obtained from its use. Contact a physician or other health 
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NOTE: Company and product names mentioned are either registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective users. Some brand name products are no longer on the market. 
Furthermore, if a generic medication is commercially available, not all strengths may have a generic equivalent.
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acetaminophen extra-strength Tylenol® Extra Strength  Non-Opioid Analgesic Pain/Fever

acetaminophen/codeine  Tylenol® with Codeine #3 Opioid Analgesic Pain

albuterol nebulizer solution Ventolin®/Proventil® Antiasthmatic Asthma

albuterol sulfate ProAir® HFA Antiasthmatic Asthma 

alprazolam  Xanax® Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Panic Disorder

amitriptyline Elavil® Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia/Nerve Pain

amlodipine  Norvasc® Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Angina

amoxicillin extended-release Moxatag® Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

amoxicillin/ 
clavulanate potassium

Augmentin®  Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

amphetamine/ 
dextroamphetamine   

Adderall®  Stimulant Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

apixaban  Eliquis® Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

aripiprazole  Abilify®  Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder/Depression

armodafinil  Nuvigil® Stimulant Narcolepsy/Sleep Apnea/Shift Work Disorder

aspirin  Ecotrin®  Non-Opioid Analgesic Pain/Inflammation/Fever

atenolol  Tenormin®  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Angina

atorvastatin  Lipitor®  Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

azithromycin  Zithromax® Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

baclofen  Lioresal® Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Spasticity 

bisacodyl Dulcolax® Suppository Laxative Constipation 

budesonide/formoterol Symbicort® Antiasthmatic Asthma/COPD

buprenorphine Butrans® Opioid Analgesic Pain

buprenorphine Subutex® Opioid Analgesic Opioid dependence 

buprenorphine/naloxone Suboxone® Opioid Analgesic Opioid dependence 

bupropion  Wellbutrin®    Antidepressant Depression 

bupropion extended-release Wellbutrin XL® Antidepressant Depression 

buspirone  BuSpar®  Antianxiety Agent Anxiety 

butalbital/acetaminophen/ 
caffeine  

Esgic®/Fioricet®         Non-Opioid Analgesic Headache

carbamazepine Tegretol®   Anticonvulsant Seizures/Bipolar Disorder/Nerve Pain

carisoprodol  Soma® Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

carvedilol  Coreg®  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

celecoxib Celebrex® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

cephalexin  Keflex®      Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

chlorzoxazone  Parafon Forte® DSC Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

ciprofloxacin  Cipro®         Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

citalopram  Celexa®  Antidepressant Depression

clindamycin  Cleocin®       Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

clonazepam Klonopin®     Anticonvulsant Antianxiety Agent

clonidine  Catapres®      Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

clopidogrel  Plavix®  Hematological Post Stroke/Heart Attack 

cyclobenzaprine  Flexeril® Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

GENERIC-BRAND INDEX

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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cyclobenzaprine  
extended-release

Amrix®  Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

desvenlafaxine  
extended-release

Pristiq® Antidepressant Depression

dexlansoprazole  Dexilant™ Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

diazepam  Valium® Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Muscle spasms

diclofenac potassium Cataflam®    NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac Voltaren® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac Zorvolex® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac extended-release Voltaren®-XR NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac gel Voltaren® Gel Topical NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac patch Flector® Patch Topical NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac potassium Zipsor® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac solution Pennsaid® Solution Topical NSAID Pain/Inflammation

diclofenac/misoprostol Arthrotec® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

divalproex Depakote®     Anticonvulsant Seizures/Migraine/Bipolar Disorder

divalproex extended-release Depakote® ER Anticonvulsant Seizures/Migraine/Bipolar Disorder

docusate sodium Colace® Laxative Constipation 

doxepin Sinequan® Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia 

doxycycline hyclate  Vibramycin® Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

duloxetine  Cymbalta® Antidepressant Depression/Pain/Anxiety

emtricitabine/tenofovir Truvada® Antiviral Human Immunodeficiency Virus Infection

enoxaparin Lovenox® Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

escitalopram  Lexapro® Antidepressant Depression

esomeprazole magnesium  Nexium®  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

eszopiclone  Lunesta®  Hypnotic Insomnia 

etodolac Lodine® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

etodolac extended-release Lodine® ER NSAID Pain/Inflammation

ezetimibe  Zetia®  Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

famotidine  Pepcid®        Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

fenofibrate Tricor® Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

fentanyl Duragesic® Opioid Analgesic Pain

fluoxetine  Prozac®  Antidepressant Depression

fluticasone Flonase® Corticosteroid - Nasal Allergies 

fluticasone/salmeterol Advair Diskus® Antiasthmatic Asthma/COPD

furosemide  Lasix®  Diuretic High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure 

gabapentin Neurontin® Anticonvulsant Seizures/Nerve Pain

gabapentin  Gralise® Anticonvulsant Nerve Pain 

gabapentin enacarbil  Horizant®  Anticonvulsant Restless Legs Syndrome

hydrochlorothiazide  Hydrodiuril® Diuretic High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure 

hydrocodone  
extended-release  

Hysingla® ER  Opioid Analgesic Pain

hydrocodone/acetaminophen  Norco® Opioid Analgesic Pain

hydrocodone/ibuprofen  Vicoprofen®   Opioid Analgesic Pain

hydromorphone  Dilaudid®  Opioid Analgesic Pain

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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hydromorphone  
extended-release 

Exalgo®  Opioid Analgesic Pain

hydroxyzine Atarax® Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Itching 

hydroxyzine pamoate  Vistaril® Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Itching 

ibuprofen Advil® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

ibuprofen/famotidine Duexis® NSAID/Histamine Blocker Arthritis/Ulcer Risk Reduction

indomethacin Tivorbex® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

ipratropium bromide/albuterol
Combivent® 
Respimat® Antiasthmatic COPD

ketoprofen Orudis® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

ketorolac Toradol® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

lactulose Constulose® Laxative Constipation 

lamotrigine Lamictal® Anticonvulsant Seizures/Bipolar Disorder 

lansoprazole  Prevacid®  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

levetiracetam Keppra® Anticonvulsant Seizures 

levofloxacin  Levaquin®  Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

levothyroxine  Synthroid®     Thyroid Thyroid Hormone Deficiency 

lidocaine ointment Xylocaine® Dermatological - Topical Numbing/Nerve Pain 

lidocaine patch Lidoderm® Patch Topical Analgesic - Anesthetic Nerve Pain 

lidocaine/menthol Terocin Patch Dermatological - Topical Topical Pain Relief 

linaclotide  Linzess®  Gastrointestinal Agent Constipation/Irritable Bowel Syndrome

lisinopril  Zestril® Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

lorazepam  Ativan®  Antianxiety Agent Anxiety/Insomnia 

losartan potassium  Cozaar®       Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

lubiprostone  Amitiza®  Gastrointestinal Agent Constipation/Opioid-Induced Constipation

meclizine  Antivert® Antiemetic Nausea/Vomiting

meloxicam Mobic® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

metaxalone  Skelaxin® Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

metformin  Glucophage® Antidiabetic High Blood Sugar 

methadone  Dolophine®     Opioid Analgesic Pain

methocarbamol Robaxin® Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

methyl salicylate/ 
capsaicin/menthol

New Terocin Lotion Dermatological - Topical Topical Pain Relief 

methylphenidate Ritalin®    Stimulant Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

methylprednisolone  Medrol® Corticosteroid Inflammatory Disorders 

metoprolol extended-release Toprol-XL® Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure/Angina

metoprolol tartrate  Lopressor® Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Angina

mirtazapine  Remeron®  Antidepressant Depression 

modafinil  Provigil®  Stimulant Narcolepsy/Sleep Apnea/Shift Work Disorder

montelukast  Singulair®  Antiasthmatic Asthma/Allergic Rhinitis

morphine extended-release Avinza®        Opioid Analgesic Pain

morphine extended-release Kadian®  Opioid Analgesic Pain

morphine extended-release MS Contin® Opioid Analgesic Pain

morphine/naltrexone Embeda® Opioid Analgesic Pain

mupirocin Bactroban®   Antiinfective - Topical Skin Infections 

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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nabumetone Relafen® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

naloxegol  Movantik® Gastrointestinal Agent Opioid-Induced Constipation

naproxen Naprosyn® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

naproxen delayed-release EC-Naprosyn® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

naproxen sodium Anaprox® DS   NSAID Pain/Inflammation

naproxen/esomeprazole Vimovo® NSAID/Proton Pump Inhibitor Arthritis/Ulcer Risk Reduction

nebivolol  Bystolic® Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

nortriptyline  Pamelor®       Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia/Nerve Pain

olanzapine  Zyprexa®  Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder/Depression

omeprazole  Prilosec®    Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

ondansetron  Zofran®        Antiemetic Nausea/Vomiting

orphenadrine  Norflex®       Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

oxaprozin Daypro® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

oxcarbazepine Trileptal® Anticonvulsant Seizures

oxybutynin extended-release Ditropan XL® Urinary Antispasmodic Overactive Bladder 

oxycodone Roxicodone® Opioid Analgesic Pain

oxycodone extended-release  OxyContin® Opioid Analgesic Pain

oxycodone/acetaminophen  Percocet® Opioid Analgesic Pain

oxymorphone  Opana®  Opioid Analgesic Pain

oxymorphone extended-release  Opana® ER  Opioid Analgesic Pain

pantoprazole  Protonix® Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

paroxetine  Paxil®  Antidepressant Depression 

phenytoin Dilantin®     Anticonvulsant Seizures

piroxicam Feldene® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

polyethylene glycol MiraLAX® Laxative Constipation 

potassium chloride Klor-Con® Mineral & Electrolyte Potassium Deficiency 

prazosin Minipress®  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure

prednisolone Pred Forte® Ophthalmic Eye Inflammation

prednisone  Deltasone®  Corticosteroid Inflammatory Disorders 

pregabalin Lyrica® Anticonvulsant Fibromyalgia/Seizures/Nerve Pain

promethazine  Phenergan®  Antihistamine Nausea/Vomiting

propranolol  Inderal® Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Migraine

propranolol extended-release Inderal® LA Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Migraine

quetiapine  Seroquel®  Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder

quetiapine extended-release Seroquel XR® Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder/Depression

rabeprazole  Aciphex®  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

raltegravir  Isentress®  Antiviral Human Immunodeficiency Virus Infection

ramipril  Altace® Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

ranitidine  Zantac®  Ulcer Drug Ulcers/GERD

risperidone  Risperdal®     Antipsychotic Schizophrenia/Bipolar Disorder

rivaroxaban  Xarelto® Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

ropinirole Requip® Antiparkinsonian Parkinson's Disease/Restless Legs Syndrome

rosuvastatin  Crestor®  Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

senna/docusate sodium Senokot-S® Laxative Constipation 

† Pharmaceutical uses listed are not all-inclusive; does not include all FDA approved and off-label uses    
NAMES IN RED =  Generic not available  NSAID = Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug COPD = Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease  GERD = Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease
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GENERIC-BRAND INDEX

Generic Brand Therapeutic Class Pharmaceutical Uses†

sennosides Senokot®  Laxative Constipation 

sertraline  Zoloft®  Antidepressant Depression

sildenafil  Viagra® Misc Cardiovascular Erectile Dysfunction/Pulmonary Hypertension

silver sulfadiazine Silvadene® Antiinfective - Topical Burn Wound

simvastatin  Zocor® Antihyperlipidemic High Cholesterol

sulfamethoxazole/ 
trimethoprim  

Bactrim® DS    Antibiotic Bacterial Infections 

sulindac Clinoril® NSAID Pain/Inflammation

sumatriptan  Imitrex® Migraine Product Migraine

tadalafil  Cialis®  Misc Cardiovascular Erectile Dysfunction/Enlarged Prostate

tamsulosin  Flomax®        Misc Genitourinary Product Enlarged Prostate

tapentadol  Nucynta®  Opioid Analgesic Pain

tapentadol extended-release  Nucynta® ER  Opioid Analgesic Pain

temazepam  Restoril™ Hypnotic Insomnia 

testosterone Androgel® Androgen Testosterone Deficiency

tiotropium  
Spiriva® 
Handihaler® Antiasthmatic COPD

tizanidine Zanaflex® Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Muscle Spasm 

topiramate Topamax® Anticonvulsant Seizures/Migraine

tramadol Ultram® Opioid Analgesic Pain

tramadol extended-release Conzip® Opioid Analgesic Pain

tramadol extended-release Ultram® ER  Opioid Analgesic Pain

tramadol/acetaminophen  Ultracet®  Opioid Analgesic Pain

trazodone  Desyrel® Antidepressant Depression/Insomnia

triamcinolone Kenalog® Corticosteroid - Topical Inflammatory Disorders 

valsartan  Diovan®  Antihypertensive High Blood Pressure/Heart Failure

venlafaxine   Effexor®  Antidepressant Depression

venlafaxine extended-release Effexor® XR  Antidepressant Depression 

vilazodone  Viibryd®  Antidepressant Depression

vortioxetine  Trintellix®  Antidepressant Depression

warfarin  Coumadin® Anticoagulant Blood Thinner

zolpidem  Ambien® Hypnotic Insomnia 

zolpidem extended-release Ambien CR®  Hypnotic Insomnia 

zonisamide Zonegran® Anticonvulsant Seizures

DISCLAIMERS: The information is provided AS IS, for informational purposes only, and is not intended to constitute medical advice or to be used for diagnostic or treatment  
purposes. Optum does not warrant or guarantee the accuracy of this information and is not responsible for any results obtained from its use. Contact a physician or other health 
care provider before taking any medical action based on this information, including changes to medication therapy. Readers are encouraged to confirm information independently 
and/or consult with their legal representatives.
NOTE: Company and product names mentioned are either registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective users. Some brand name products are no longer on the market. 
Furthermore, if a generic medication is commercially available, not all strengths may have a generic equivalent.

About Optum for Workers’ Compensation

The workers’ comp division of Optum collaborates with our clients to deliver value beyond transactional savings while helping 
ensure injured workers receive safe and effective clinical care. Our innovative and comprehensive medical cost management 
programs include pharmacy, ancillary and managed care services from first report of injury to settlement.

Optum and its respective marks are trademarks of Optum, Inc. All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered 
marks of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Optum reserves the right to 
change specifications without prior notice. Optum is an equal opportunity employer. 

© 2017 Optum. All rights reserved. PHM14-17105 List Updated 02/17
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